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Above Data from County Assessor’s Office – 2/2017 

Neighborhood: Two blocks of Rembrandt Dr- FAR Table 
 APN Year  Built Lot Size 

(Sq. Ft)

Total Bldg        

(Sq. Ft)

FAR (%)

21128010 1044 Renoir Ct 1963 6,500 1,843 28

21128011 1040 Renoir Ct 1963 5,673 2,112 37

21128012 1036 Renoir Ct 1963 6,533 2,162 33

21128013 1032 Renoir Ct 1963 6,572 1,843 28

21128014 1028 Renoir Ct 1963 8,170 1,843 23

21128015 1023 Renoir Ct 1963 13,200 1,843 14

21128016 1027 Renoir Ct 1963 9,102 1,843 20

21128017 1031 Renoir Ct 1963 5,820 1,634 28

21128018 1035 Renoir Ct 1963 5,917 1,843 31

21128019 1039 Renoir Ct 1963 6,076 2,112 35

21128020 1043 Renoir Ct 1963 6,930 2,162 31

21128021 1047 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,720 2,112 31

21128022 1051 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,978 1,843 31

21128023 1055 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,111 2,112 35

21128024 1059 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,048 1,843 30

21128025 1063 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,111 2,112 35

21128026 1067 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21128027 1071 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,738 45

21128028 1075 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21128029 1079 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,162 35

21128030 1083 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,843 31

21128031 1087 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,208 2,112 34

21128032 1091 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,843 31

21128033 1095 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 1,634 27

21128034 1099 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,048 1,843 30

21129001 1232 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,048 2,272 38

21129002 1226 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21129003 1220 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,173 35

21129004 1214 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21129005 1208 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,198 36

21129006 1204 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21129007 1202 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,316 38

21129008 1098 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21129009 1096 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 1,843 30

21129010 1092 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,000 3,225 54

21129011 1088 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,208 2,112 34

21129012 1084 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,997 34

21129013 1080 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,208 2,112 34

21129014 1076 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,843 31

21129015 1072 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,208 2,112 34

21129016 1068 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,843 31

21129017 1064 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 3,013 49

21129018 1060 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,045 2,112 35

21129019 702 Chopin Dr 1963 7,254 2,399 33

21130001 1201 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,048 1,843 30

21130002 1207 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,208 2,112 34

21130003 1213 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 2,140 36

21130004 1219 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,162 35

21130005 1225 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21130006 1231 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 2,471 42

21130007 1237 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 1,843 30

21130008 1243 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21130009 1249 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,843 31

21130010 1255 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,162 35

21130011 1261 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21130012 1267 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,634 27

21130013 1273 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,432 1,843 29

21130014 1274 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,500 1,843 28

21130015 1268 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,111 2,112 35

21130016 1262 Rembrandt Dr 1963 5,952 1,991 33

21130017 1256 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,144 2,277 37

21130018 1250 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,014 2,112 35

21130019 1244 Rembrandt Dr 1963 6,048 2,639 44

Av. FAR after the Project 33

Av. FAR prior to the Project 33

Adress
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Above Data from County Assessor’s Office – 2/2017 

Neighborhood: 300’ Radius of 1092 Rembrandt Dr - FAR Table 

 

APN Zoning Year Built Lot Size 

(Sq. Ft.)

Total Bldg Size  

(Sq. Ft.)

FAR in 

%

21127005 1073 Sargent Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,145 36

21127006 1077 Sargent Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,837 47

21127007 1081 Sargent Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,634 44

21127008 1085 Sargent Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,533 42

21127009 1203 Sargent Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,817 47

21127036 1202 Rousseau Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,241 37

21127037 1098 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,110 35

21127038 1096 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 1,853 31

21127039 1094 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 3,041 51

21127040 1090 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,410 40

21127041 1086 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 1,967 33

21127042 1082 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,228 37

21127043 1078 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,110 35

21127044 1074 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,827 47

21127045 1070 Robbia Dr R0 1968 6,000 2,314 39

21128027 1071 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,738 46

21128028 1075 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21128029 1079 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,162 36

21128030 1083 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21128031 1087 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21128032 1091 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21128033 1095 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,634 27

21128034 1099 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21129005 1208 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,198 37

21129006 1204 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129007 1202 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,316 39

21129008 1098 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129009 1096 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21129010 1092 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 3,225 54

21129011 1088 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129012 1084 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,997 33

21129013 1080 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129014 1076 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21129015 1072 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129024 1071 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,472 41

21129025 1075 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21129026 1079 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,634 27

21129027 1083 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129028 1087 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 3,429 57

21129029 1091 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21129030 1095 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129031 1099 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129032 1201 Robbia Dr R0 1960 6,000 2,792 47

21129033 1207 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

21129034 1213 Robbia Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,162 36

21130001 1201 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 1,843 31

21130002 1207 Rembrandt Dr R0 1963 6,000 2,112 35

37

37

Site Address

Av. FAR after the Project:

Av. FAR prior to the Project:
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Pictures of 2-Story Homes in the Neighborhood 

 
1069 Rembrandt Dr. 

 
1064 Rembrandt Dr. 

 
1232 Rembrandt Dr 
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1244 Rembrandt Dr 

 
1054 Robbia Dr. 

 
Two homes: 1070 & 1074 Robbia Dr. 
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1089 Robbia  

 
1094 Robbia Dr 

            

1201 Robbia Dr      1212  Robbia Dr.  

 


